
Morwell Golf Club

4BBB MULTIPLY (JULIE RYAN DANCERS)

Birdies Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes

Overall - Round 1

Saturday 29 Jan 2022

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

WhiteCompetition Scores - Stableford M 72 128 72 60

White, Lockie

Morwell

210.9

(11)

2, 15

01511

-- --

Constantinou,

Andrew

Morwell

122.8

(24)

2

00867

-- --

Masson, David

Morwell

125.7

(27)

11

01470

-- --

Hurley, Matt

Morwell

1+1.2

(+1)

15

01558

-- --

Bullen, Danny

Morwell

10.6 (1)

2

01561

-- --

Davies, Greg

Morwell

19.9 (10)

11

01314

-- --

White, Peter

Morwell

18.0 (8)

2

01485

-- --

Name Club BirdiesGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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